 C•Xchange™
User Manual
Version 2.52
19 September 2014
Revision History
Revision Date Description Author
Version 2.2 20 June 2013 Format revision and updates Jehan Zouak
Version 2.3 18 November 2013 Spec updates Jehan Zouak

AML Oceanographic | C•Xchange™ User Manual
17
Ordering Codes
XCH-CND-RA002 C•Xchange™ Right Angle, Ultra Freshwater (0-2mS/cm) Range
XCH-CND-RA070 C•Xchange™ Right Angle, Oceanographic (0-70mS/cm) Range
XCH-CND-RA090 C•Xchange™ Right Angle, Oceanographic (0-90mS/cm) Range
XCH-CND-ST002 C•Xchange™ Straight, Oceanographic (0-70mS/cm) Range
XCH-CND-ST070 C•Xchange™ Straight, Ultra Freshwater (0-2mS/cm) Range
AML Oceanographic | C•Xchange™ User Manual
18
Warranty
AML Oceanographic warrants the instrument for a period of two years from the date of delivery.